
発表日
1歳
未満

10歳
未満

10代 20代 30代 40代 50代 60代 70代 80代 90代
100歳
以上

調査中 計 町内累計（人）

9月26日 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 10 3359

9月25日 2 2 2 2 1 1 10 3349

9月24日 2 1 2 2 1 8 3339

9月23日 3 2 1 1 2 9 3331

9月22日 1 2 4 2 1 1 2 13 3322

9月21日 1 2 3 1 5 4 3 2 3 24 3309

9月20日 1 1 2 1 5 3285

9月19日 1 2 1 4 3280

9月18日 2 1 2 1 1 7 3276

9月17日 1 1 1 2 3 1 2 2 13 3269

9月16日 1 1 2 5 1 2 1 13 3256

9月15日 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 3243

9月14日 1 2 5 4 3 1 16 3236

9月13日 3 2 5 6 3 1 1 21 3220

9月12日 3 1 2 2 8 3199

9月11日 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 10 3191

9月10日 2 3 1 2 1 4 1 2 16 3181

9月9日 1 4 5 1 3 2 3 2 1 1 23 3165

9月8日 1 5 4 4 5 5 3 1 1 1 30 3142

9月7日 1 6 2 3 4 2 2 5 25 3112

9月6日 10 1 3 8 7 4 3 4 2 1 43 3087

9月5日 2 1 1 1 1 1 7 3044

9月4日 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 16 3037

9月3日 1 4 4 3 6 3 4 6 1 2 34 3021

9月2日 3 3 10 4 8 3 1 1 1 34 2987

9月1日 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 1 1 24 2953


